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COMMITTED TO TOTAL QUALITY

SPINNING REEL  SK 750

::Y Parts No.
1 B84-1301
2 B738202
3 B59-2301
4 B59-2401
5 3508913
6 3424001
7 B59-0304
8 B59-1301
9 3510901
10 B59-1001
1 B59-1101
12 B59-1201

13 3538402
14 352-2501
15 8590701
16 3529501

17 B45-1601
18 250-3921
19 B74-1701
20 3529501
21 8659201

22 B59-0901
23 3510901
24 3510903
25 B58-9001
26 B18-1601
27 B58-8801
28 8588701
29 B84-0602
30 B58-9201
31 B58-9301
32 8589401
33 636-6611
34 B859-2001
35 . 3758500

Parts Name

Spool

Main shaft

Oscillating slider
Oscillating slider retainer
Oscillating slider screw
Rotor nut

Rotor

Bail kick lever cover

Bail kick lever cover screw
Bail kick lever

Bail kick lever screw

Bail kick lever spring
Bail kick lever spring screw
Bail screw

Arm lever

Arm lever screw

Roller collar

Line roller

Bail

Bail holder screw

Bail spring

Bail spring cover

Bail spring cover screw
Ball bearing ret. washer screw
Ball bearing ret. washer
Ball bearing

Ratchet

Pinion gear

Body

Anti-reverse claw
Anti-reverse claw spring
Anti-reverse claw screw
Bearing

Drive gear

Drive gear washer

Key
No

160

Parts No.

6366611
B84-0802
351-7801

- 5018501

3638511

B03-4806
B58-8601
B59-1701
B59-1801
B58-8501
B58-0603
B58-8301
B58-9101
B594501
8589103
B58-9501
B858-9601
B58-9701
B858-9801
8589901
B74-0901
B55-3801
B60-2201
B60-6601
B84-1001

Parts Name

Bearing

Body cover
Body-cover screw
Handle screw holder
Handle screw

Handle screw cap
Anti-reverse cam spring
Oscillating gear
Oscillating gear screw
Anti-reverse lever washer
Anti-reverse lever
Drag washer holder
Drag washer A

Click gear

Drag washer B

Drag washer C

Drag washer D

Drag D washer

Drag washer spring
Drag screw

Drag knob

Drag knob washer
Drag knob spring
Drag knob screw
Handle

.



